FEATURES
· Only sold as a No Lens Fixture
· Stylish and efficient 4 sided tradi onal ligh ng
fixture for post top moun ng
· Lightweight cast aluminum fixture base with
stainless steel set screws for installa on
· Slip fits over common 2 7/8” and 3” OD
tenons on most decora ve poles

No lenses availableÊforÊthisÊfixture,ÊuseÊGT1413ÊifÊlensesÊareÊrequired
GT1414 Series Luminaire - LED
Ordering Guide
EXAMPLE
Luminaire
LED Light
Source
Distribu on
Type
CCT
Op onal
Photocell
Op onal House
Side Shield
Surge
Protec on
Finish
GT1414-NL  G2LED80 T3 40K PCLL 26HSS SP1 BT
GT1414-NL G2LED40 T2 27K PCLL 26HSS SP1 BK
G2LED65 T3 30K    BT
G2LED80 T4 40K    SB
 T5     GN
      Premium Finishes
      WH, CV, GV, CF
Required Op onal  Choose Finish
No lenses available
for this fixture, use
GT1413 if lenses
are required
LED Drivers are auto voltage sensing, standard 120V through 277V
(347, 480V Version Available-Consult Factory)
Finish
The fixture will be finished with an electrosta cally applied polyester
powder coat suitable for exterior use.  The fixtures are pretreated using
industry standard environmentally responsible processes for a long
las ng and durable finish.
StandardÊFinishes
BK - Black  (Gloss)
BT - Black (Textured)
SB - Statuary Bronze
GN - Green
PremiumÊFinishes
WH - White  (Gloss)
CV - Copper Vein
GV - Green Vein
CF - Custom Finishes
1605 N. Main St. Bldg B  |  Pearland, TX  77581         Phone 281-412-2944  |   www.glpllc.co
LED Light Source Performance Data
LED Light Source Op ons
17.5”
to light
source
30.4”
14.5”
24.4”
 GT1414  2700K (27K)   3000K (30K)   4000K (40K)
 MODULE
NAME